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DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE V MOTOKROSU-2020

SENTVID 13.09.2020. EMN20/1113
Circuit: Dolina Pod Kalom -
Length: 1650 met. 5 19°C
CLASSIFICATION N
Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap n LapB.Speed Drustvo Motor
1 119 GAJSER Leo 13 0:59,647 13 99,6 poamch(ADEMUASASO hysavarna
2 111 GOLEZ Tai 15 0:59,859 0.212 0.212 15 99,2 TRK TAJFUN-SPORT HUSQVARNA
3 112 REPNIK Tim 11 1:01,404 1757 1545 11 96,7 poanery DEWASASO husquarna
4 63 VIZINTIN Svit 14  1:01,905 2.258 0.501 10 96,0 DRUSTVO-ACJ SPORT KTM
5 701 MERVIC Lovro 13 1:04,175 4528 2270 11 92,6 DRUSTVOGASVRTEJBA  KTM
6 321 KRALJ Nejc 12 1:07,529 7.882 3.354 9 88,0 AMDSENTVIDPRISTIENI  KTM
7 159 BOGATAJ SAVIC Aleks 5 1:10,044 10.397 2515 4 84,8 KLUBFASTBUMPS HUSQVARNA
8 132 MOZETIC Nejc 11 1:14,914 15267 4.870 10 79,3 DRUSTVOGASVRTEJBA  KTM
9 745 JURKOVIC Miha 12 1:17,451 17.804 2537 11 76,7 DRUSTVO-ACJSPORT HUSQVARNA
10 11 SMUC Urban 10 1:19,646 19.999 2195 10 74,6 RPMOTOMOTOKROSKLUB HUSQVARNA
Best Laptime : #119 GAJSER Leo Time: 0:59,647 Speed: 100 Km/h
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